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2015 SE McCallie/GPS October Invitational - 10/10/2015 to 10/11/2015

McCallie / GPS Aquatics

Results
 
#1  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 13Cutcher, Kylie G1 1:04.78

32.05 32.73

TNAQ-SE 13Rimmer, Annie A2 1:04.94

32.42 32.52

TNAQ-SE 15McCollum, Madison K3 1:06.88

32.22 34.66

MCC-SE 13Jennings, Laura J4 1:07.91

32.97 34.94

TNAQ-SE 14Hafner, Veronica5 1:10.45

34.31 36.14

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Anna E6 1:11.08

34.20 36.88

MCC-SE 17Grall, Cayce J7 1:11.35

34.23 37.12

MCC-SE 15Schlegel, Kate L8 1:11.56

35.02 36.54

MCC-SE 14Walton, Hannah E9 1:12.39

35.36 37.03

TNAQ-SE 15Barclay, Allison N10 1:13.16

35.28 37.88

MCC-SE 14Easley, Lexi A11 1:13.70

34.48 39.22

TNAQ-SE 13Chiles, Corrine E12 1:14.29

35.50 38.79

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B13 1:14.70

36.82 37.88

MCC-SE 13Connelly, Emma K14 1:15.15

36.18 38.97

MCC-SE 13Harricharran, Tiffany H15 1:17.29

SAC-SE 13Burke, Rachel E16 1:18.58

MCC-SE 14Griffey, Alexis L17 1:18.82

37.59 41.23

MCC-SE 14Calhoun, Claire J18 1:18.89

37.37 41.52

MCC-SE 15Birdsong, Asonia J19 1:19.08

39.03 40.05

TNAQ-SE 13Burnett, Emma C20 1:20.61

38.97 41.64

MCC-SE 13Dodd, Abigail J21 1:21.44

39.32 42.12

 
#2  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Gabriel M1 56.21

27.42 28.79

MCC-SE 16Lively, Pierce P2 57.53

27.75 29.78

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J3 57.55

28.24 29.31

MCC-SE 15Griffith, Ben J4 57.56

28.33 29.23

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Max A5 57.68

28.28 29.40

MCC-SE 17Goren, Barak6 59.39

29.26 30.13

SAC-SE 17Rollins, Grant G7 1:00.36

29.41 30.95

MCC-SE 17Bootle, Will W8 1:01.44

29.98 31.46

MCC-SE 16Johnson, James M9 1:01.58

29.52 32.06

TNAQ-SE 16Johnson, Blair B10 1:01.81

30.22 31.59

MCC-SE 13Gallagher, Reece A11 1:02.27

30.58 31.69

MCC-SE 15Massey, Luke D12 1:02.63

30.15 32.48

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K13 1:03.90

31.11 32.79

TNAQ-SE 14Nosarzewski, Julian T14 1:05.39

31.39 34.00

SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G15 1:05.58

32.02 33.56

MCC-SE 15Bird, Isaac A16 1:08.88

32.92 35.96

MCC-SE 13Cooley, Grant R17 1:08.91

32.62 36.29

MCC-SE 15Fields, Jackson J18 1:09.71

33.32 36.39

TNAQ-SE 13Johnson, Dylan B19 1:10.04

34.23 35.81

MCC-SE 13Carney, Joshua L20 1:10.84

34.47 36.37

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M21 1:11.24

34.97 36.27

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G22 1:20.37

38.44 41.93

MCC-SE 13Fields, Hunter H23 1:23.22

MCC-SE 14Geter, Austin T24 2:01.83

54.36 1:07.47

OSC-SE 13Matthews, Miles D--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R1 31.39

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E2 32.94

OSC-SE 11Boyd, Leah G3 33.27

MCC-SE 11Smith, Brighton B4 33.41

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L5 35.02

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C6 35.59

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G7 35.74

MCC-SE 11Martin, Emeline R8 36.23

MCC-SE 11Schenck, Caroline P9 37.99

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K10 38.11

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J11 38.20

MCC-SE 12Easley, Morgyn E12 38.57

SAC-SE 11Orta Marcial, Infinity J13 39.99

MCC-SE 12Walker, Storm A14 43.19

MCC-SE 12Howell, Lola R15 45.03

SAC-SE 11Mathews, Ashlynn V16 49.78

 
#4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K1 30.66

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya2 32.01

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M3 32.36

SAC-SE 12Thompson, Samuel P4 32.51

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L5 32.83

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P6 33.04

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H7 33.43

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E8 33.75

TNAQ-SE 11Kammann, Carson D9 33.85

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M10 34.14

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H11 35.16

MCC-SE 12Grande, Alexander M12 35.49

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J13 35.77

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R14 36.00

SAC-SE 11Ogle, Alex A15 37.06

MCC-SE 11Bond, Drew B16 38.31

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Devon C17 38.91

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G18 39.30

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B*19 40.90

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Isaac C*19 40.90

MCC-SE 12Fields, Breck B21 41.15

MCC-SE 11Walton, Hunter M22 41.74

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J23 42.44

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M24 42.78

SAC-SE 11Knight, Silas J25 43.20

OSC-SE 12Braden, Matthew C26 43.53

MCC-SE 11Carney, Brayden H27 43.64

SAC-SE 12Traywick, Tyler T28 43.72

MCC-SE 11Leming, Connor S29 44.20

MCC-SE 11Djordjevic, Marko30 46.29

MCC-SE 11Dennis, Christian31 52.17

MCC-SE 11Obringer, Andrew J32 53.87

 
#5  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 31.69

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N2 33.93

MCC-SE 10Yates, Lisa B3 36.01

MCC-SE  9Quernemoen, Julia E4 37.38

OSC-SE 10Isbell, Faith C5 37.66

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K6 39.46

MCC-SE  9Chapin, Scout S7 40.22

MCC-SE  9Martin, Cameron A8 41.76

MCC-SE 10Royal, Allison G9 41.99

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina10 42.05

OSC-SE 10Farner, Kenz B11 42.63

MCC-SE 10Bond, Madeline J12 42.77

MCC-SE  9Fields, Elizabeth E13 43.34

MCC-SE  9Allen, Elizabeth M14 43.83

TNAQ-SE 10McCollum, Huxley A15 43.97

SAC-SE  9Hutchins, Reese C16 44.78

MCC-SE 10Howard, Zoe E17 44.84

TNAQ-SE 10Garren, Grace M18 45.94

MCC-SE  9Easley, Mariana D19 46.45
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2015 SE McCallie/GPS October Invitational - 10/10/2015 to 10/11/2015

McCallie / GPS Aquatics

Results
(#5  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back)

TNAQ-SE 10Perkey, Caitlyn N20 48.29

TNAQ-SE  9Stratigeas, Calista A21 48.54

MCC-SE  9Frakes, Chloe R22 50.96

OSC-SE  9Dauphinais, Jae E23 52.06

MCC-SE 10Kerns, Emaline S24 53.31

OSC-SE  9McKenzie, Lexi E25 55.28

OSC-SE 10Lewis, Becca A26 57.61

MCC-SE 10Cobb, Addie G--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Bradshaw, Sara Catherine C--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R1 36.26

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B2 36.35

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H3 37.09

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W4 39.82

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H5 40.67

SAC-SE  9Rollins, Harrison G6 41.69

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W7 42.62

SAC-SE  9Brackins, Samuel S8 43.08

MCC-SE  9Dzik, Miles K9 43.54

MCC-SE 10McBryar, Grant G10 44.62

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R11 44.98

MCC-SE  9Rodgers, Rhett J12 46.06

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M13 46.53

MCC-SE  9Staszewski, Wally A14 49.05

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Liam J15 49.77

MCC-SE 10Wendt, Carter D16 49.93

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E17 50.01

MCC-SE  9Wilhoit, Sam R18 52.06

OSC-SE 10Windberry, Jaxon W19 52.38

MCC-SE 10Wongmanee, Benjamin N20 57.16

MCC-SE  9Outlaw, Grady W--- DQ

MCC-SE 10Sievers, Caleb M--- DQ

MCC-SE 10Reeves, Matthew E--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Bohner, Frances M1 19.61

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E2 21.57

MCC-SE  8Bond, Adelaide M3 22.01

MCC-SE  8Martin, Hannah4 22.72

OSC-SE  6Isbell, Amber E5 22.85

MCC-SE  8Scott, Cleo K6 23.31

MCC-SE  7Wiley, Ella M7 24.07

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Marley M8 24.56

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K9 24.78

TNAQ-SE  8Berry, Orly S10 25.23

OSC-SE  6Boyd, Anna C11 25.45

OSC-SE  8Calhoun, Jenna K12 26.20

MCC-SE  6Chapin, Roee K13 27.31

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Lydia I14 28.82

MCC-SE  8Holland, Grace P15 29.10

OSC-SE  7Cain, Kylie M16 31.13

MCC-SE  8Royal, Meghan M17 31.23

MCC-SE  6McBryar, Bella B18 32.33

MCC-SE  8Sievers, Avery M19 36.65

MCC-SE  7Holland, Quinn Q20 38.29

 
#8  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 18.40

MCC-SE  7Martin, Elijah J2 21.07

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Radek D3 23.35

MCC-SE  8Meagher, Ben I4 24.27

MCC-SE  7Brooks, Trevor T5 24.35

MCC-SE  7Luce, Birch A6 24.57

TNAQ-SE  7Ackermann, Cooper R7 24.88

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Jonas M8 24.91

OSC-SE  8Windberry, Jaden J9 25.20

OSC-SE  7Powroznik, Kyle K10 25.61

SAC-SE  6Shaw, Karol A11 27.28

OSC-SE  8McCall, Aidan J12 28.61

MCC-SE  7McDaniel, Cameron Z13 28.74

MCC-SE  7Runkle, Ethan T14 30.20

MCC-SE  7Bradshaw, Jim C15 30.46

MCC-SE  6Grant, Dru S16 35.69

MCC-SE  6Chapin, Kai A17 35.74

PEAQ-MS  6Balfour, Michael S--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ward, Anna R1 2:20.55

31.13 35.50 37.2436.68

TNAQ-SE 13Rimmer, Annie A2 2:26.01

32.86 37.16 38.6037.39

TNAQ-SE 13Cutcher, Kylie G3 2:28.44

33.11 37.86 38.2539.22

TNAQ-SE 13Ivey, Emily A4 2:30.56

33.00 37.41 40.0640.09

TNAQ-SE 15McCollum, Madison K5 2:34.06

33.16 37.92 41.7341.25

MCC-SE 14Walton, Hannah E6 2:34.20

33.43 38.77 40.8041.20

TNAQ-SE 15Barclay, Allison N7 2:40.65

33.85 41.13 42.6743.00

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B8 3:12.63

42.14 47.93 51.1551.41

TNAQ-SE 13Burnett, Emma C--- DNF

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Max A1 2:01.56

27.42 31.37 31.4431.33

MCC-SE 17Goren, Barak2 2:05.97

29.02 32.40 32.5432.01

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J3 2:07.92

30.19 31.33 33.1533.25

MCC-SE 18Via, William H4 2:17.19

30.92 34.87 35.7835.62

MCC-SE 13Gallagher, Reece A5 2:19.06

31.89 34.72 36.5635.89

SAC-SE 18McFalls, Matthew D6 2:20.19

28.80 35.78 38.1937.42

TNAQ-SE 16Johnson, Blair B7 2:32.72

32.59 39.71 39.5840.84

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M8 2:43.62

33.48 40.22 44.6345.29

TNAQ-SE 13Johnson, Dylan B9 2:51.07

38.32 46.76 1:26.17

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G10 3:10.46

42.13 49.74 46.9351.66

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K--- DQ

35.08 38.00 36.3938.46

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE 11Boyd, Leah G1 1:10.09

33.69 36.40

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R2 1:14.44

36.16 38.28

MCC-SE 11Smith, Brighton B3 1:16.52

33.65 42.87

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L4 1:19.58

36.63 42.95

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E5 1:20.02

37.09 42.93

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C6 1:21.28

39.74 41.54

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G7 1:22.31

37.23 45.08

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K8 1:26.30

39.82 46.48

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J9 1:36.18

44.30 51.88

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M1 1:11.84

33.53 38.31

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E2 1:12.47

32.22 40.25

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P3 1:12.86

35.28 37.58

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K4 1:13.21

34.30 38.91

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L5 1:13.39

34.81 38.58

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya6 1:15.74

34.74 41.00

TNAQ-SE 11Kammann, Carson D7 1:16.17

35.06 41.11

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H8 1:18.81

35.78 43.03

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H9 1:23.42

38.05 45.37

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M10 1:25.26

38.57 46.69
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McCallie / GPS Aquatics

Results
(#12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B11 1:34.71

44.92 49.79

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G12 1:34.74

43.36 51.38

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J13 1:35.35

40.33 55.02

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R14 1:36.83

42.75 54.08

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J15 1:40.97

45.36 55.61

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M16 1:54.84

48.89 1:05.95

 
#13  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 1:09.64

32.48 37.16

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N2 1:24.57

38.26 46.31

TNAQ-SE 10McCollum, Huxley A3 1:34.61

44.48 50.13

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina4 1:42.96

45.24 57.72

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K5 1:43.38

46.99 56.39

TNAQ-SE 10Perkey, Caitlyn N6 1:59.26

53.11 1:06.15

TNAQ-SE 10Garren, Grace M7 2:04.46

 
#14  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B1 1:14.99

35.60 39.39

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H2 1:21.25

37.98 43.27

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R3 1:21.58

37.21 44.37

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W4 1:53.87

52.86 1:01.01

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H5 1:54.04

52.56 1:01.48

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R6 1:59.11

53.95 1:05.16

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M7 2:05.07

56.38 1:08.69

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E8 2:14.88

1:03.00 1:11.88

TNAQ-SE  9Bertucci, Stephen R9 2:23.36

1:00.65 1:22.71

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W--- DQ

43.90 1:00.42

 
#15  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Bond, Adelaide M1 50.83

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E2 51.41

OSC-SE  6Boyd, Anna C3 54.67

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Marley M4 55.13

TNAQ-SE  8Berry, Orly S5 1:07.14

MCC-SE  8Scott, Cleo K6 1:07.63

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K--- DQ

 
#16  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 46.46

MCC-SE  7Brooks, Trevor T2 1:00.26

MCC-SE  8Meagher, Ben I3 1:05.06

OSC-SE  8McCall, Aidan J4 1:07.04

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Jonas M--- DQ

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Radek D--- DQ

MCC-SE  7Runkle, Ethan T--- DQ

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 13Cutcher, Kylie G1 27.17

TNAQ-SE 13Rimmer, Annie A2 27.35

MCC-SE 13Jennings, Laura J3 27.88

TNAQ-SE 13Chiles, Corrine E4 27.93

TNAQ-SE 13Ivey, Emily A5 27.96

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Anna E6 28.12

TNAQ-SE 15McCollum, Madison K7 28.22

MCC-SE 17Grall, Cayce J8 28.58

TNAQ-SE 15Barclay, Allison N9 28.66

MCC-SE 15Schlegel, Kate L10 28.96

MCC-SE 14Easley, Lexi A11 29.36

MCC-SE 13Connelly, Emma K12 29.50

MCC-SE 14Walton, Hannah E13 29.78

MCC-SE 14Calhoun, Claire J14 30.01

MCC-SE 13Harricharran, Tiffany H15 30.15

MCC-SE 14Griffey, Alexis L16 30.16

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B17 30.41

MCC-SE 15Birdsong, Asonia J18 31.42

MCC-SE 13Dodd, Abigail J19 31.81

TNAQ-SE 13Burnett, Emma C20 33.14

OSC-SE 13Head, Ally C21 35.95

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 18McFalls, Matthew D1 23.02

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Gabriel M2 23.20

MCC-SE 15Griffith, Ben J3 23.48

MCC-SE 15Massey, Luke D4 23.55

MCC-SE 16Lively, Pierce P5 24.03

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Max A6 24.22

MCC-SE 17Bootle, Will W7 24.28

TNAQ-SE 14Nosarzewski, Julian T8 24.51

MCC-SE 18Via, William H9 24.55

TNAQ-SE 16Johnson, Blair B10 24.77

MCC-SE 16Johnson, James M11 25.08

MCC-SE 13Carney, Joshua L12 26.05

SAC-SE 17Rollins, Grant G13 26.14

MCC-SE 15Fields, Jackson J14 26.27

SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G15 26.30

MCC-SE 15Bird, Isaac A16 26.51

MCC-SE 13Cooley, Grant R17 26.65

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K18 27.09

TNAQ-SE 13Johnson, Dylan B19 28.29

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M20 28.89

MCC-SE 13Fields, Hunter H21 29.69

MCC-SE 13Parris III, Trey R22 29.72

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G23 31.47

OSC-SE 13Matthews, Miles D24 35.44

MCC-SE 14Geter, Austin T25 36.47

 
#19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Smith, Brighton B1 27.92

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C2 28.12

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R3 28.13

OSC-SE 11Boyd, Leah G4 29.05

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E5 29.68

MCC-SE 11Martin, Emeline R6 29.95

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G7 29.97

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L8 31.28

MCC-SE 11Schenck, Caroline P9 32.08

MCC-SE 12Easley, Morgyn E10 32.78

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K11 33.72

SAC-SE 11Orta Marcial, Infinity J12 34.53

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J13 34.66

MCC-SE 12Walker, Storm A14 37.52

MCC-SE 12Howell, Lola R15 38.76

 
#20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya1 27.18

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L2 27.77

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M3 27.94

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E4 28.10

MCC-SE 12Grande, Alexander M5 28.40

SAC-SE 12Thompson, Samuel P6 28.50

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K7 28.69

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M8 28.76

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P9 28.77

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H10 28.97

TNAQ-SE 11Kammann, Carson D11 29.12

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H12 30.14

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J13 30.96

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Devon C14 31.29

MCC-SE 12Fields, Breck B15 32.02

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Isaac C16 32.12

SAC-SE 11Ogle, Alex A17 32.31

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B18 32.54

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R19 32.65

OSC-SE 12Braden, Matthew C20 33.65

MCC-SE 11Bond, Drew B21 33.72

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J22 34.11

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M23 35.10

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G24 35.35

MCC-SE 11Walton, Hunter M25 35.96
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(#20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

SAC-SE 12Traywick, Tyler T26 36.10

MCC-SE 11Carney, Brayden H27 36.68

MCC-SE 11Leming, Connor S28 36.85

MCC-SE 11Dennis, Christian29 38.67

SAC-SE 11Knight, Silas J30 38.93

MCC-SE 11Djordjevic, Marko31 40.07

MCC-SE 11Obringer, Andrew J32 56.37

 
#21  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 28.26

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N2 32.04

MCC-SE 10Yates, Lisa B3 32.23

MCC-SE  9Quernemoen, Julia E4 32.40

MCC-SE  9Chapin, Scout S5 33.26

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina6 34.92

MCC-SE 10Bond, Madeline J7 35.41

OSC-SE 10Isbell, Faith C8 35.55

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K9 36.35

MCC-SE 10Royal, Allison G10 36.72

MCC-SE  9Martin, Cameron A11 36.95

MCC-SE 10Howard, Zoe E12 37.24

OSC-SE 10Farner, Kenz B13 37.42

MCC-SE  9Allen, Elizabeth M14 38.06

TNAQ-SE 10McCollum, Huxley A15 38.09

SAC-SE  9Hutchins, Reese C16 38.61

MCC-SE  9Fields, Elizabeth E17 38.64

TNAQ-SE 10Perkey, Caitlyn N18 39.02

MCC-SE  9Easley, Mariana D19 40.02

TNAQ-SE  9Stratigeas, Calista A20 41.53

MCC-SE 10Cobb, Addie G21 41.96

TNAQ-SE 10Garren, Grace M22 43.67

OSC-SE  9Dauphinais, Jae E23 43.93

MCC-SE  9Frakes, Chloe R24 44.51

MCC-SE  9Bradshaw, Sara Catherine C25 45.00

OSC-SE 10Lewis, Becca A26 47.44

OSC-SE  9McKenzie, Lexi E27 47.74

MCC-SE 10Kerns, Emaline S28 48.38

OSC-SE  7Cain, Kylie M29 58.72

 
#22  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R1 31.42

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B2 31.96

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H3 33.40

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W4 33.77

SAC-SE  9Rollins, Harrison G5 35.61

SAC-SE  9Brackins, Samuel S6 36.56

MCC-SE  9Dzik, Miles K7 37.55

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H8 37.61

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R9 37.83

MCC-SE  9Rodgers, Rhett J10 38.13

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M11 38.19

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E12 38.57

TNAQ-SE  9Bertucci, Stephen R13 38.79

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W14 39.52

MCC-SE 10McBryar, Grant G15 39.66

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Liam J16 40.33

MCC-SE 10Sievers, Caleb M17 41.06

MCC-SE 10Reeves, Matthew E18 41.42

OSC-SE 10Windberry, Jaxon W19 43.39

MCC-SE 10Wendt, Carter D20 43.67

MCC-SE 10Wongmanee, Benjamin N21 44.55

MCC-SE  9Staszewski, Wally A22 44.85

MCC-SE  9Wilhoit, Sam R23 45.55

MCC-SE  9Outlaw, Grady W24 49.94

 
#23  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Bohner, Frances M1 16.33

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E2 18.68

OSC-SE  6Isbell, Amber E3 18.90

MCC-SE  8Bond, Adelaide M4 19.07

MCC-SE  8Martin, Hannah5 19.55

MCC-SE  8Scott, Cleo K6 20.18

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Marley M7 20.36

OSC-SE  8Calhoun, Jenna K8 21.30

OSC-SE  6Boyd, Anna C9 22.75

MCC-SE  8Royal, Meghan M10 22.84

MCC-SE  7Wiley, Ella M11 22.94

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Lydia I12 22.95

TNAQ-SE  8Berry, Orly S13 23.78

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K14 23.92

MCC-SE  6Chapin, Roee K15 26.45

OSC-SE  7Cain, Kylie M16 28.23

MCC-SE  8Sievers, Avery M17 29.52

MCC-SE  7Holland, Quinn Q18 32.94

MCC-SE  8Holland, Grace P19 33.70

 
#24  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 15.48

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Jonas M2 19.10

MCC-SE  8Meagher, Ben I3 19.22

MCC-SE  7Martin, Elijah J4 19.80

TNAQ-SE  7Ackermann, Cooper R5 20.96

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Radek D6 21.78

MCC-SE  7Luce, Birch A7 21.88

OSC-SE  8McCall, Aidan J8 21.89

MCC-SE  7Brooks, Trevor T9 21.92

MCC-SE  7McDaniel, Cameron Z10 22.49

SAC-SE  6Shaw, Karol A11 22.95

OSC-SE  8Windberry, Jaden J12 23.64

MCC-SE  7Runkle, Ethan T13 24.22

OSC-SE  7Powroznik, Kyle K14 24.50

MCC-SE  6Grant, Dru S15 27.02

MCC-SE  7Bradshaw, Jim C16 30.00

MCC-SE  6Chapin, Kai A17 31.79

PEAQ-MS  6Balfour, Michael S18 42.33

 
#25  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ward, Anna R1 1:14.50

35.23 39.27

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Anna E2 1:15.01

35.14 39.87

TNAQ-SE 14Hafner, Veronica3 1:18.03

37.07 40.96

TNAQ-SE 13Ivey, Emily A4 1:19.31

37.52 41.79

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B5 1:19.72

38.44 41.28

TNAQ-SE 13Cutcher, Kylie G6 1:22.40

38.86 43.54

TNAQ-SE 13Rimmer, Annie A7 1:25.11

41.45 43.66

MCC-SE 14Griffey, Alexis L8 1:25.98

40.73 45.25

MCC-SE 13Connelly, Emma K9 1:30.85

43.74 47.11

TNAQ-SE 13Chiles, Corrine E10 1:32.03

43.66 48.37

MCC-SE 15Birdsong, Asonia J11 1:32.77

43.98 48.79

MCC-SE 13Dodd, Abigail J12 1:33.25

43.21 50.04

MCC-SE 14Calhoun, Claire J13 1:33.96

44.81 49.15

TNAQ-SE 13Burnett, Emma C14 1:35.79

46.03 49.76

MCC-SE 13Harricharran, Tiffany H15 1:36.10

45.45 50.65

 
#26  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Gabriel M1 1:03.28

30.09 33.19

MCC-SE 15Massey, Luke D2 1:03.67

30.44 33.23

MCC-SE 16Lively, Pierce P3 1:05.00

30.33 34.67

SAC-SE 18McFalls, Matthew D4 1:05.96

31.50 34.46

TNAQ-SE 14Nosarzewski, Julian T5 1:06.41

31.60 34.81

MCC-SE 15Griffith, Ben J6 1:07.22

31.71 35.51

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J7 1:07.32

32.83 34.49

TNAQ-SE 16Johnson, Blair B8 1:08.88

32.69 36.19

SAC-SE 17Rollins, Grant G9 1:09.99

32.81 37.18

MCC-SE 13Gallagher, Reece A10 1:10.60

33.01 37.59
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SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G11 1:11.21

34.12 37.09

MCC-SE 16Johnson, James M12 1:11.65

34.93 36.72

MCC-SE 15Bird, Isaac A13 1:16.79

36.54 40.25

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M14 1:16.99

36.26 40.73

MCC-SE 13Cooley, Grant R15 1:20.09

38.70 41.39

MCC-SE 15Fields, Jackson J16 1:21.37

38.15 43.22

MCC-SE 13Carney, Joshua L17 1:24.54

39.04 45.50

TNAQ-SE 13Johnson, Dylan B18 1:26.41

42.64 43.77

MCC-SE 13Fields, Hunter H19 1:31.18

42.55 48.63

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G20 1:38.83

48.32 50.51

MCC-SE 14Geter, Austin T21 1:56.07

50.83 1:05.24

 
#27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Smith, Brighton B1 35.08

OSC-SE 11Boyd, Leah G2 38.38

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R3 38.94

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E4 40.27

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G5 40.38

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C6 41.64

MCC-SE 11Martin, Emeline R7 42.77

MCC-SE 11Schenck, Caroline P8 42.94

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L9 43.38

MCC-SE 12Easley, Morgyn E10 43.50

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J11 45.10

SAC-SE 11Orta Marcial, Infinity J12 48.05

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K13 48.54

MCC-SE 12Walker, Storm A14 49.23

MCC-SE 12Howell, Lola R15 51.51

SAC-SE 11Mathews, Ashlynn V16 54.38

 
#28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya1 35.80

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E2 37.77

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J3 37.96

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M4 38.65

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K5 39.13

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M6 40.45

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Devon C7 40.78

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H8 40.87

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P9 40.89

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L10 42.63

TNAQ-SE 11Kammann, Carson D11 42.95

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R12 42.96

MCC-SE 11Leming, Connor S13 43.63

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H14 44.31

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B15 45.20

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J16 45.26

MCC-SE 11Dennis, Christian17 45.69

MCC-SE 11Bond, Drew B18 46.18

SAC-SE 11Ogle, Alex A19 46.21

OSC-SE 12Braden, Matthew C*20 46.36

MCC-SE 12Grande, Alexander M*20 46.36

MCC-SE 11Walton, Hunter M22 46.44

MCC-SE 11Carney, Brayden H23 47.13

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G24 47.67

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M25 48.84

SAC-SE 12Traywick, Tyler T26 51.69

SAC-SE 11Knight, Silas J27 59.08

MCC-SE 11Djordjevic, Marko28 59.23

MCC-SE 11Obringer, Andrew J29 1:11.47

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Isaac C--- DQ

 
#29  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 39.23

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N2 39.32

MCC-SE  9Quernemoen, Julia E3 42.97

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina4 46.22

MCC-SE 10Royal, Allison G5 47.60

OSC-SE 10Isbell, Faith C6 47.87

MCC-SE  9Fields, Elizabeth E7 49.28

MCC-SE 10Yates, Lisa B8 49.29

MCC-SE 10Bond, Madeline J9 50.79

MCC-SE  9Martin, Cameron A10 50.92

OSC-SE 10Farner, Kenz B11 51.50

MCC-SE  9Easley, Mariana D12 51.83

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K13 52.12

TNAQ-SE 10McCollum, Huxley A14 53.60

TNAQ-SE  9Stratigeas, Calista A15 54.21

MCC-SE 10Howard, Zoe E16 54.33

TNAQ-SE 10Perkey, Caitlyn N17 55.60

OSC-SE  9Dauphinais, Jae E18 56.39

SAC-SE  9Hutchins, Reese C19 58.31

MCC-SE  9Allen, Elizabeth M20 58.56

MCC-SE  9Frakes, Chloe R21 58.76

OSC-SE  9McKenzie, Lexi E22 1:02.63

MCC-SE  9Bradshaw, Sara Catherine C23 1:11.68

MCC-SE 10Kerns, Emaline S--- DQ

OSC-SE 10Lewis, Becca A--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Chapin, Scout S--- DQ

MCC-SE 10Cobb, Addie G--- DQ

TNAQ-SE 10Garren, Grace M--- DQ

 
#30  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B1 38.66

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H2 44.05

SAC-SE  9Brackins, Samuel S3 48.26

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W4 50.19

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H5 51.88

MCC-SE  9Rodgers, Rhett J6 52.33

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R7 53.28

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W8 53.83

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M9 53.95

OSC-SE 10Windberry, Jaxon W10 54.21

MCC-SE  9Dzik, Miles K11 54.90

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Liam J12 57.25

MCC-SE 10Sievers, Caleb M13 57.27

TNAQ-SE  9Bertucci, Stephen R14 59.56

SAC-SE  9Rollins, Harrison G15 1:01.74

MCC-SE  9Staszewski, Wally A16 1:02.88

MCC-SE 10Wongmanee, Benjamin N17 1:03.21

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E18 1:12.81

MCC-SE 10Wendt, Carter D--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Outlaw, Grady W--- DQ

MCC-SE 10Reeves, Matthew E--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Wilhoit, Sam R--- DQ

MCC-SE 10McBryar, Grant G--- DQ

 
#31  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Bohner, Frances M1 21.93

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E2 22.62

MCC-SE  8Bond, Adelaide M3 24.87

MCC-SE  8Martin, Hannah4 26.30

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Marley M5 28.55

MCC-SE  8Royal, Meghan M6 29.34

OSC-SE  6Boyd, Anna C7 31.00

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K8 31.37

TNAQ-SE  8Berry, Orly S9 31.93

OSC-SE  8Calhoun, Jenna K10 32.38

OSC-SE  6Isbell, Amber E11 40.87

MCC-SE  6McBryar, Bella B12 42.60

OSC-SE  7Cain, Kylie M13 44.41

MCC-SE  8Sievers, Avery M14 45.55

MCC-SE  7Wiley, Ella M15 48.51

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Lydia I16 55.70

MCC-SE  8Scott, Cleo K--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Holland, Grace P--- DQ

 
#32  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 22.86

PEAQ-MS  6Balfour, Michael S2 26.92

MCC-SE  7Martin, Elijah J3 27.51

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Jonas M4 29.39

MCC-SE  8Meagher, Ben I5 29.89

OSC-SE  8Windberry, Jaden J6 30.68

MCC-SE  7Brooks, Trevor T7 30.78

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Radek D8 31.37

OSC-SE  8McCall, Aidan J9 37.18

MCC-SE  7Runkle, Ethan T--- DQ

SAC-SE  6Shaw, Karol A--- DQ

MCC-SE  7Luce, Birch A--- DQ

TNAQ-SE  7Ackermann, Cooper R--- DQ

MCC-SE  7Bradshaw, Jim C--- DQ
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#33  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ward, Anna R1 2:19.98

30.55 35.10 32.0442.29

TNAQ-SE 15McCollum, Madison K2 2:26.31

31.39 37.65 34.0943.18

TNAQ-SE 14Hafner, Veronica3 2:30.34

33.41 38.70 33.9844.25

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Anna E4 2:34.60

32.96 40.00 36.1345.51

MCC-SE 15Schlegel, Kate L5 2:37.71

32.30 40.86 35.1449.41

MCC-SE 13Jennings, Laura J6 2:39.08

33.13 40.78 36.1549.02

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B7 2:40.10

34.95 42.29 36.9045.96

TNAQ-SE 13Chiles, Corrine E8 2:51.01

40.14 41.70 37.1352.04

MCC-SE 14Calhoun, Claire J9 2:53.78

36.20 43.50 41.3252.76

MCC-SE 13Harricharran, Tiffany H10 2:55.86

38.91 44.64 38.1254.19

SAC-SE 13Burke, Rachel E11 2:55.90

36.20 46.56 37.9655.18

MCC-SE 13Dodd, Abigail J12 3:08.24

38.73 48.01 44.4757.03

 
#34  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Gabriel M1 2:00.03

25.81 30.69 28.0335.50

MCC-SE 15Griffith, Ben J2 2:06.10

27.07 33.50 28.2037.33

MCC-SE 17Goren, Barak3 2:06.23

27.98 32.10 28.1438.01

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J4 2:08.75

28.67 33.49 29.3137.28

MCC-SE 17Bootle, Will W5 2:10.68

28.52 33.71 27.7740.68

TNAQ-SE 16Johnson, Blair B6 2:12.02

29.19 33.42 30.3839.03

MCC-SE 15Massey, Luke D7 2:15.07

28.73 36.14 32.8037.40

MCC-SE 13Gallagher, Reece A8 2:16.19

29.83 33.99 31.4640.91

TNAQ-SE 14Nosarzewski, Julian T9 2:16.25

29.75 35.55 30.8240.13

MCC-SE 16Lively, Pierce P10 2:18.21

29.99 36.10 32.6139.51

MCC-SE 18Via, William H11 2:19.30

28.92 37.17 30.0743.14

SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G12 2:20.35

29.43 37.27 31.8541.80

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K13 2:23.09

29.64 35.61 34.1643.68

MCC-SE 16Johnson, James M14 2:25.05

33.00 35.20 33.4543.40

MCC-SE 13Cooley, Grant R15 2:26.49

32.53 37.66 30.9145.39

MCC-SE 15Bird, Isaac A16 2:27.07

30.21 39.07 33.6744.12

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M17 2:28.73

32.57 41.07 33.6641.43

TNAQ-SE 13Johnson, Dylan B18 2:31.08

34.44 39.50 32.9444.20

MCC-SE 13Carney, Joshua L19 2:32.91

30.98 40.75 32.2948.89

MCC-SE 15Fields, Jackson J20 2:36.13

32.98 38.71 35.7348.71

SAC-SE 12Thompson, Samuel P21 2:41.97

37.36 39.41 36.6948.51

MCC-SE 13Fields, Hunter H22 2:56.02

38.17 46.96 37.8953.00

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G23 2:56.80

41.13 36.64

 
#35  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Smith, Brighton B1 1:09.86

32.65 37.21

OSC-SE 11Boyd, Leah G2 1:09.92

33.40 36.52

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R3 1:10.21

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E4 1:15.34

36.52 38.82

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C5 1:15.99

35.29 40.70

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L6 1:18.04

36.08 41.96

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G7 1:18.58

37.21 41.37

MCC-SE 11Martin, Emeline R8 1:20.98

37.68 43.30

MCC-SE 12Easley, Morgyn E9 1:22.20

38.98 43.22

MCC-SE 11Schenck, Caroline P10 1:22.74

39.65 43.09

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K11 1:24.66

39.19 45.47

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J12 1:26.46

39.78 46.68

SAC-SE 11Orta Marcial, Infinity J13 1:31.60

41.60 50.00

MCC-SE 12Howell, Lola R14 1:38.46

45.24 53.22

MCC-SE 12Walker, Storm A15 1:39.87

45.62 54.25

SAC-SE 11Mathews, Ashlynn V16 1:42.89

50.28 52.61

 
#36  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya1 1:07.98

32.57 35.41

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E2 1:12.69

33.61 39.08

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M3 1:13.31

34.38 38.93

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P4 1:13.43

35.14 38.29

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L5 1:13.59

34.64 38.95

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K6 1:13.65

33.53 40.12

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M7 1:14.33

34.96 39.37

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H8 1:15.34

35.30 40.04

TNAQ-SE 11Kammann, Carson D9 1:16.85

34.97 41.88

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J10 1:17.80

36.82 40.98

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H11 1:19.55

36.38 43.17

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Devon C12 1:22.72

41.20 41.52

SAC-SE 11Ogle, Alex A13 1:23.70

40.38 43.32

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R14 1:24.65

38.58 46.07

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G15 1:27.21

42.42 44.79

MCC-SE 11Walton, Hunter M16 1:29.66

43.11 46.55

MCC-SE 11Bond, Drew B17 1:29.72

41.47 48.25

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J18 1:30.10

42.72 47.38

MCC-SE 12Fields, Breck B19 1:32.35

42.11 50.24

SAC-SE 12Traywick, Tyler T20 1:34.36

43.51 50.85

MCC-SE 11Carney, Brayden H21 1:36.12

46.11 50.01

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M22 1:36.61

44.25 52.36

MCC-SE 11Leming, Connor S23 1:45.20

48.38 56.82

SAC-SE 11Knight, Silas J24 1:46.85

48.22 58.63

MCC-SE 11Dennis, Christian25 1:58.24

56.55 1:01.69

MCC-SE 12Grande, Alexander M--- DQ

35.86 45.36

MCC-SE 11Djordjevic, Marko--- DQ

53.95 1:03.67
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MCC-SE 11Taylor, Isaac C--- DQ

40.41 43.26

MCC-SE 11Obringer, Andrew J--- DQ

1:06.51

 
#37  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 1:12.44

32.92 39.52

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N2 1:22.44

36.64 45.80

MCC-SE  9Quernemoen, Julia E3 1:24.36

38.69 45.67

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina4 1:28.70

43.82 44.88

MCC-SE 10Yates, Lisa B5 1:29.42

40.00 49.42

MCC-SE  9Chapin, Scout S6 1:30.20

43.66 46.54

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K7 1:31.82

42.47 49.35

OSC-SE 10Farner, Kenz B8 1:34.19

44.75 49.44

OSC-SE 10Isbell, Faith C9 1:34.35

42.55 51.80

MCC-SE 10Bond, Madeline J10 1:35.84

45.30 50.54

MCC-SE  9Martin, Cameron A11 1:35.94

42.97 52.97

MCC-SE 10Royal, Allison G12 1:36.63

44.90 51.73

TNAQ-SE 10McCollum, Huxley A13 1:37.30

44.47 52.83

MCC-SE  9Easley, Mariana D14 1:38.73

49.95 48.78

MCC-SE  9Fields, Elizabeth E15 1:39.73

47.42 52.31

MCC-SE 10Howard, Zoe E16 1:42.87

SAC-SE  9Hutchins, Reese C17 1:44.73

47.02 57.71

TNAQ-SE 10Perkey, Caitlyn N18 1:46.88

50.20 56.68

TNAQ-SE  9Stratigeas, Calista A19 1:49.24

52.89 56.35

OSC-SE  9Dauphinais, Jae E20 1:50.23

51.39 58.84

MCC-SE  9Frakes, Chloe R21 1:54.41

53.04 1:01.37

TNAQ-SE 10Garren, Grace M22 1:56.15

MCC-SE 10Cobb, Addie G--- DQ

1:00.56

MCC-SE  9Bradshaw, Sara Catherine C--- DQ

57.54 1:10.45

 
#38  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B1 1:17.27

35.57 41.70

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R2 1:18.39

37.26 41.13

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H3 1:23.49

39.32 44.17

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W4 1:35.89

46.90 48.99

SAC-SE  9Rollins, Harrison G5 1:36.47

41.61 54.86

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M6 1:37.20

46.62 50.58

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H7 1:37.45

46.51 50.94

MCC-SE 10McBryar, Grant G8 1:38.04

47.15 50.89

SAC-SE  9Brackins, Samuel S9 1:39.03

50.68 48.35

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R10 1:39.61

48.56 51.05

MCC-SE  9Rodgers, Rhett J11 1:44.60

49.85 54.75

OSC-SE 10Windberry, Jaxon W12 1:45.60

53.35 52.25

TNAQ-SE  9Bertucci, Stephen R13 1:52.33

57.35 54.98

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Liam J14 1:53.24

54.99 58.25

MCC-SE  9Staszewski, Wally A15 1:56.10

53.81 1:02.29

MCC-SE 10Wongmanee, Benjamin N16 1:59.66

56.82 1:02.84

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E17 2:00.44

55.87 1:04.57

MCC-SE  9Outlaw, Grady W--- DQ

1:09.81

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W--- DQ

45.81 48.59

MCC-SE  9Wilhoit, Sam R--- DQ

59.46 1:03.49

 
#39  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Bohner, Frances M1 1:35.46

44.54 50.92

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E2 1:50.86

52.44 58.42

OSC-SE  6Boyd, Anna C3 2:04.08

57.84 1:06.24

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Marley M4 2:04.89

58.36 1:06.53

TNAQ-SE  8Berry, Orly S5 2:14.26

13.28 2:00.98

OSC-SE  6Isbell, Amber E6 2:14.70

16.32 1:58.38

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K--- DQ

 
#40  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 1:25.41

39.52 45.89

MCC-SE  7Martin, Elijah J2 1:55.26

57.14 58.12

TNAQ-SE  7Molchan, Radek D3 2:09.37

1:01.13 1:08.24

MCC-SE  7Luce, Birch A4 2:12.43

57.26 1:15.17

OSC-SE  8McCall, Aidan J5 2:18.44

OSC-SE  8Windberry, Jaden J--- DQ

1:12.78 1:11.71

 
#41  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:02.84

Schlegel, Kate L 15 Thompson, Anna E 13

Ward, Anna R 16 Jennings, Laura J 13

33.22 34.41 26.8728.34

CTNAQ-SE2 2:04.13

Cutcher, Kylie G 13 Chadwell, Mandi B 13

Rimmer, Annie A 13 Ivey, Emily A 13

31.53 36.37 27.2528.98

BMCC-SE3 2:15.32

Easley, Lexi A 14 Griffey, Alexis L 14

Walton, Hannah E 14 Harricharran, Tiffany H 13

34.34 39.08 30.9230.98

CMCC-SE4 2:21.81

Birdsong, Asonia J 15 Dodd, Abigail J 13

Calhoun, Claire J 14 Connelly, Emma K 13

 
#42  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BMCC-SE1 1:44.23

Lively, Pierce P 16 Griffith, Ben J 15

Bevill, Ethan J 16 Johnson, James M 16

26.20 29.40 22.9725.66

AMCC-SE2 1:44.69

Johnson, Gabriel M 15 Massey, Luke D 15

Goren, Barak 17 Bootle, Will W 17

26.58 28.68 23.9925.44

CMCC-SE3 1:59.06

Gallagher, Reece A 13 Bird, Isaac A 15

Via, William H 18 Cooley, Grant R 13

30.23 34.90 27.0926.84

DMCC-SE4 2:12.49

Fields, Hunter H 13 Fields, Jackson J 15

Berry, Kyle K 13 Carney, Joshua L 13

37.54 39.29 27.0328.63
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#43  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:16.99

Sharma, Davina R 11 Smith, Brighton B 11

Martin, Emeline R 11 Schenck, Caroline P 11

33.23 35.96 31.8635.94

ATNAQ-SE2 2:21.75

Salsbury, Kate E 12 Chadwell, Kelley Grace G 11

Ackermann, Emma K 11 Midis, Lattie C 12

34.37 40.95 27.7738.66

 
#44  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATNAQ-SE1 2:07.55

Brunson, Connor M 12 Kohinata, Kenya 12

Barclay, Ryan M 12 Arnwine, Pep L 12

33.06 35.25 27.3931.85

AMCC-SE2 2:08.33

McDaniel, Jacob K 12 Fitzsimmons, Finn J 12

Kinley, Conor E 12 Powe, Sam P 11

32.24 38.15 27.6030.34

BMCC-SE3 2:22.87

Alameddine, Caled H 12 Frakes, Devon C 11

Dzik, Noah R 11 Grande, Alexander M 12

34.63 13.49 28.601:06.15

BTNAQ-SE4 2:26.39

Burris, Hank H 11 Thornburgh, Jaxon G 11

Kammann, Carson D 11 Smith, Nicholas M 12

34.65 46.50 33.1932.05

DMCC-SE--- DQ

Leming, Connor S 11 Carney, Brayden H 11

Taylor, Isaac C 11 Djordjevic, Marko 11

46.15 47.39 41.8538.67

CMCC-SE--- DQ

Walton, Hunter M 11 Horne, Andrew J 11

Bond, Drew B 11 Fields, Breck B 12

42.96 45.27 17.7555.32

 
#45  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:31.08

Thompson, Lauren N 10 Quernemoen, Julia E 9

Yates, Lisa B 10 Chapin, Scout S 9

36.40 43.05 32.9938.64

ATNAQ-SE2 2:57.91

Berry, Orly S 8 Perkey, Caitlyn N 10

Nosarzewski, Karolina E 8 Garren, Grace M 10

52.94 44.20 36.9843.79

BMCC-SE3 2:58.25

Bond, Madeline J 10 Royal, Allison G 10

Martin, Cameron A 9 Howard, Zoe E 10

46.56 47.08 39.1945.42

AOSC-SE4 3:09.27

Dauphinais, Jae E 9 Farner, Kenz B 10

Isbell, Faith C 10 McKenzie, Lexi E 9

1:01.53 42.14 40.5045.10

CMCC-SE5 3:33.10

Allen, Elizabeth M 9 Bradshaw, Sara Catherine C 9

Easley, Mariana D 9 Cobb, Addie G 10

47.84 1:11.72 43.5649.98

BTNAQ-SE6 3:35.32

Stratigeas, Calista A 9 Hafner, Alina 9

McCollum, Huxley A 10 Leslie, Lauren K 9

1:00.88 52.36 45.6656.42

 
#46  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:34.06

Berry, Ryan R 10 Officer, Grayson B 10

Bevill, Ben H 10 McBryar, Grant G 10

43.77 35.22 39.0336.04

ATNAQ-SE2 3:06.83

Salsbury, Braden R 10 Bertucci, Henry H 10

Shelton, Harrison W 9 Chiles, Cole W 10

47.03 55.67 33.0251.11

BMCC-SE3 3:14.59

Dzik, Miles K 9 Rodgers, Rhett J 9

Sievers, Caleb M 10 Reeves, Matthew E 10

44.78 53.56 46.7549.50

BTNAQ-SE4 3:29.47

Chadwell, Tommy M 9 Bertucci, Stephen R 9

Coleman, Dane E 10 Ackermann, Cooper R 7

54.16 56.25 1:39.06

 
#47  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:31.02

Martin, Hannah 8 Bond, Adelaide M 8

Bohner, Frances M 8 Royal, Meghan M 8

1:05.71 25.31

AOSC-SE2 1:54.45

Isbell, Amber E 6 Boyd, Anna C 6

Calhoun, Jenna K 8 Cain, Kylie M 7

59.81 54.64

BMCC-SE3 1:57.57

Wiley, Ella M 7 McBryar, Bella B 6

Obringer, Ella K 8 Chapin, Roee K 6

1:06.22 51.35

CMCC-SE4 2:00.09

Holland, Grace P 8 Mizutani, Lydia I 6

Sievers, Avery M 8 Scott, Cleo K 8

59.88 1:00.21

 
#48  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:52.60

Brooks, Trevor T 7 Luce, Birch A 7

Martin, Elijah J 7 Runkle, Ethan T 7

1:01.67 50.93

BMCC-SE2 1:55.89

McDaniel, Cameron Z 7 Chapin, Kai A 6

Taylor, Jonas M 8 Meagher, Ben I 8

1:01.08 54.81

 
#49  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ward, Anna R1 5:31.93

29.86 32.65 33.4033.02

33.83 33.99 34.15 34.10

33.94 32.99

TNAQ-SE 15McCollum, Madison K2 5:46.99

30.61 33.53 35.1834.76

35.71 35.74 36.15 35.96

35.21 34.14

TNAQ-SE 15Barclay, Allison N3 5:54.24

31.59 34.78 36.6135.25

35.83 36.13 36.70 36.06

36.05 35.24

TNAQ-SE 14Hafner, Veronica4 5:56.41

30.87 33.95 36.5534.86

36.27 36.94 37.31 37.07

37.34 35.25

MCC-SE 14Griffey, Alexis L5 6:09.40

32.47 36.31 37.7737.39

37.82 38.08 37.25 37.74

37.09 37.48

MCC-SE 15Schlegel, Kate L6 6:11.79

33.01 36.28 38.2337.24

38.33 38.69 38.69 37.89

37.53 35.90

MCC-SE 14Walton, Hannah E7 6:13.11

32.65 37.11 39.0438.64

38.95 37.86 37.82 37.65

37.86 35.53

SAC-SE 13Burke, Rachel E8 6:49.66

37.30 42.04 42.5642.42

42.36 42.16 41.20 40.50

40.67 38.45

MCC-SE 15Birdsong, Asonia J9 7:31.22

37.41 43.42 45.8944.75

47.36 48.41 47.24 48.59

1:28.15

OSC-SE 13Head, Ally C10 7:55.59

38.98 46.26 50.7250.96

50.32 49.26 49.72 48.38

49.10 41.89

 
#50  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Bootle, Will W1 5:00.58

28.11 30.60 30.9530.78

31.39 31.01 30.94 29.81

28.93 28.06

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J2 5:01.66

29.93 31.01 30.5331.10

30.85 30.42 30.01 30.01

29.15 28.65
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(#50  Boys 500 Yard Free)

MCC-SE 17Goren, Barak3 5:08.73

29.33 31.27 31.2830.86

30.95 30.80 31.05 30.81

30.93 31.45

SAC-SE 18McFalls, Matthew D4 5:17.98

27.15 30.67 32.3832.06

32.66 32.94 33.21 33.39

32.39 31.13

MCC-SE 13Gallagher, Reece A5 5:29.05

30.47 33.04 33.0433.60

33.82 33.72 33.72 33.32

32.83 31.49

MCC-SE 18Via, William H6 5:31.85

30.47 33.47 33.9933.46

33.86 33.69 33.78 32.92

33.56 32.65

SAC-SE 17Rollins, Grant G7 5:33.16

29.48 32.23 33.7833.19

34.11 34.42 34.69 34.24

34.24 32.78

SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G8 5:34.92

29.36 33.70 34.2634.00

34.56 34.40 34.38 34.54

33.61 32.11

MCC-SE 13Cooley, Grant R9 5:53.77

31.53 35.38 36.8236.63

36.82 36.63 36.79 36.12

35.52 31.53

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K10 5:54.21

32.29 36.13 37.2036.33

37.00 36.63 36.06 36.27

35.13 31.17

SAC-SE 12Thompson, Samuel P11 6:14.89

31.41 36.24 38.9538.81

38.62 38.96 39.23 39.13

38.73 34.81

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B12 6:35.75

33.89 39.97 39.0640.18

40.98 41.06 41.99 40.30

41.10 37.22

MCC-SE 15Fields, Jackson J13 6:36.18

33.04 38.94 41.0340.20

41.38 40.65 41.34 41.06

40.28 38.26

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R14 6:43.12

35.35 41.52 41.6340.82

40.51 41.55 41.97 41.96

40.23 37.58

 
#51  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 14Hafner, Veronica1 2:13.30

31.73 34.11 33.4234.04

MCC-SE 15Schlegel, Kate L2 2:15.21

31.18 34.36 34.5335.14

MCC-SE 14Griffey, Alexis L3 2:19.97

31.95 35.70 36.2736.05

MCC-SE 14Walton, Hannah E4 2:20.06

31.60 36.37 34.8537.24

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Anna E5 2:22.48

31.68 36.60 36.4937.71

MCC-SE 14Easley, Lexi A6 2:26.35

32.51 36.07 38.3539.42

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B7 2:26.48

34.22 37.50 36.4738.29

TNAQ-SE 13Chiles, Corrine E*8 2:29.60

33.70 38.23 37.1340.54

MCC-SE 13Connelly, Emma K*8 2:29.60

32.99 38.13 39.0439.44

MCC-SE 13Harricharran, Tiffany H10 2:31.80

34.30 38.26 39.0440.20

MCC-SE 15Birdsong, Asonia J11 2:37.56

35.77 40.04 40.2841.47

MCC-SE 14Calhoun, Claire J12 2:43.15

37.23 42.42 40.7742.73

MCC-SE 13Staszewski, Tyler T13 2:50.43

35.51 45.15

OSC-SE 13Head, Ally C14 2:53.31

38.43 45.46 42.9646.46

 
#52  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Ransom, Jon Pat P1 1:48.62

25.92 27.52 27.4827.70

MCC-SE 17Bootle, Will W2 1:48.67

25.53 27.37 27.9727.80

MCC-SE 17Goren, Barak3 1:51.38

26.21 28.02 28.6728.48

SAC-SE 18McFalls, Matthew D4 1:52.68

24.21 27.37 30.5230.58

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J5 1:52.84

27.01 28.19 28.8028.84

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Max A6 1:53.76

13.19 13.35 29.0758.15

MCC-SE 15Marcum, Jake L7 1:56.37

26.56 29.37 30.2030.24

MCC-SE 18Via, William H8 1:56.43

25.97 29.41 30.3630.69

MCC-SE 15Griffith, Ben J9 1:58.10

56.76 1:01.34

MCC-SE 13Gallagher, Reece A10 1:58.87

27.98 30.21 29.8130.87

SAC-SE 17Rollins, Grant G11 2:00.62

27.00 30.66 31.5831.38

MCC-SE 16Johnson, James M12 2:04.44

27.83 31.31 32.4932.81

TNAQ-SE 14Nosarzewski, Julian T13 2:04.49

29.58 31.29 31.2032.42

MCC-SE 13Cooley, Grant R14 2:05.17

28.29 32.13 32.0432.71

SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G15 2:05.51

28.24 31.71 32.3433.22

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K16 2:08.64

29.71 33.22 31.9033.81

MCC-SE 15Bird, Isaac A17 2:11.41

30.11 32.34 34.3234.64

MCC-SE 13Carney, Joshua L18 2:14.58

30.51 35.26 34.1234.69

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M19 2:15.57

31.26 34.90 35.5733.84

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G20 2:38.40

34.97 40.80 40.7241.91

MCC-SE 13Fields, Hunter H21 2:42.32

35.93 42.49 40.4043.50

 
#53  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R1 2:13.07

31.31 34.39 33.3933.98

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E2 2:16.67

31.21 34.35 35.8135.30

MCC-SE 12Austin, Abi E3 2:17.71

31.02 34.86 35.7836.05

MCC-SE 12Richey, Emmy F4 2:25.46

33.31 37.84 35.9338.38

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C5 2:27.83

36.28 38.20 34.3439.01

MCC-SE 12Ochel, Allie D6 2:31.61

34.48 39.47 37.8739.79

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G7 2:31.66

33.48 39.21 38.3740.60

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L8 2:33.33

35.70 39.14 38.5739.92

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K9 2:36.19

36.27 39.53 39.5040.89

SAC-SE 11Mathews, Ashlynn V10 3:05.14

41.12 47.15 1:36.87

 
#54  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya1 2:12.11

30.35 34.08 32.7234.96

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K2 2:12.97

31.04 34.79 32.4734.67

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M3 2:13.43

31.30 34.48 33.2034.45

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P4 2:13.83

31.10 34.83 32.5235.38

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L5 2:16.18

31.65 34.87 34.0435.62

SAC-SE 12Thompson, Samuel P6 2:17.85

31.84 34.55 35.7035.76

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E7 2:19.98

30.95 35.95 36.5436.54

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M8 2:20.28

31.48 36.06 36.3436.40

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H9 2:22.69

31.46 36.53 36.2138.49
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(#54  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free)

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Devon C10 2:30.82

34.30 39.44 36.8840.20

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H11 2:30.85

34.54 39.49 36.9639.86

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J12 2:31.16

34.36 39.09 37.8839.83

SAC-SE 11Ogle, Alex A13 2:32.13

33.64 39.66 38.9239.91

MCC-SE 12Grande, Alexander M14 2:34.92

34.58 40.24 44.5235.58

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G15 2:47.96

39.16 43.27 42.2143.32

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J16 2:50.74

38.77 44.86 39.7247.39

UN-SE 12Davis, Eli L17 2:50.84

38.10 44.71 41.1546.88

MCC-SE 11Bond, Drew B18 2:52.93

44.6946.85

SAC-SE 12Traywick, Tyler T19 2:54.31

37.93 45.31 43.7747.30

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M20 2:54.71

37.05 45.82 44.9246.92

 
#55  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Yates, Lisa B1 2:44.33

36.12 43.49 40.1544.57

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K2 2:48.65

39.45 43.84 40.6444.72

TNAQ-SE  9Stratigeas, Calista A3 3:30.27

43.34 53.78 54.7158.44

 
#56  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R1 2:30.75

34.78 38.93 36.7140.33

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B2 2:35.26

34.38 40.28 39.3041.30

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H3 2:40.86

37.74 42.53 37.9642.63

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H4 2:50.03

39.32 43.39 43.5543.77

SAC-SE  9Rollins, Harrison G5 2:56.39

37.70 46.81 43.9947.89

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R6 2:58.36

39.97 46.92 43.2348.24

SAC-SE  9Brackins, Samuel S7 3:04.96

44.19 50.26 38.2552.26

TNAQ-SE  9Bertucci, Stephen R8 3:14.58

41.53 49.48 49.9353.64

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M9 3:23.32

43.34 48.86 55.1555.97

 
#57  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Bohner, Frances M1 1:22.43

37.89 44.54

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E2 1:36.39

44.50 51.89

TNAQ-SE  8Berry, Orly S3 1:47.07

49.91 57.16

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K4 1:57.74

54.00 1:03.74

 
#58  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 1:15.72

35.71 40.01

TNAQ-SE  7Ackermann, Cooper R2 1:44.86

47.97 56.89

OSC-SE  7Powroznik, Kyle K3 1:51.44

50.13 1:01.31

 
#59  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 13Scruggs, Emma S1 1:03.85

30.11 33.74

TNAQ-SE 13Ivey, Emily A2 1:06.67

31.00 35.67

MCC-SE 17Grall, Cayce J3 1:07.77

31.57 36.20

MCC-SE 14Walton, Hannah E4 1:11.75

33.32 38.43

MCC-SE 15Schlegel, Kate L5 1:12.40

34.41 37.99

TNAQ-SE 15Barclay, Allison N6 1:13.10

33.83 39.27

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B7 1:21.69

39.37 42.32

MCC-SE 14Calhoun, Claire J8 1:21.86

37.51 44.35

MCC-SE 13Connelly, Emma K9 1:22.61

36.58 46.03

TNAQ-SE 13Chiles, Corrine E10 1:23.23

38.74 44.49

MCC-SE 14Griffey, Alexis L11 1:24.31

39.09 45.22

MCC-SE 13Harricharran, Tiffany H12 1:27.18

TNAQ-SE 13Cutcher, Kylie G--- DQ

31.07 34.01

 
#60  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Gabriel M1 55.11

25.44 29.67

MCC-SE 15Griffith, Ben J2 55.80

26.24 29.56

MCC-SE 17Goren, Barak3 56.77

26.93 29.84

MCC-SE 18Via, William H4 56.95

26.95 30.00

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Max A5 57.09

27.53 29.56

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J6 57.17

28.02 29.15

SAC-SE 18McFalls, Matthew D7 59.47

28.01 31.46

MCC-SE 17Bootle, Will W8 1:00.41

28.57 31.84

MCC-SE 15Massey, Luke D9 1:01.99

28.83 33.16

MCC-SE 13Gallagher, Reece A10 1:02.22

29.39 32.83

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K12 1:03.52

29.35 34.17

TNAQ-SE 14Nosarzewski, Julian T13 1:04.02

29.67 34.35

MCC-SE 13Cooley, Grant R14 1:09.59

32.27 37.32

MCC-SE 13Carney, Joshua L15 1:11.00

33.10 37.90

MCC-SE 15Fields, Jackson J16 1:12.55

34.13 38.42

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M17 1:12.73

35.09 37.64

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G18 1:26.38

40.40 45.98

 
#61  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R1 31.56

MCC-SE 11Smith, Brighton B2 31.75

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L3 32.82

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C4 33.19

MCC-SE 12Whited, Ava E5 33.26

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A6 35.10

MCC-SE 12Austin, Abi E7 35.17

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G8 35.76

MCC-SE 11Schenck, Caroline P9 36.86

MCC-SE 12Ochel, Allie D10 37.10

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K11 37.73

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J12 39.74

MCC-SE 12Howell, Lola R13 43.17

MCC-SE 12Walker, Storm A14 46.75

SAC-SE 11Mathews, Ashlynn V15 50.40

 
#62  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E1 30.77

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L2 31.36

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P3 31.95

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K4 32.24

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M5 32.39

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H6 33.20

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya7 33.43

MCC-SE 12Grande, Alexander M8 34.30
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(#62  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M9 35.06

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H10 35.45

SAC-SE 12Thompson, Samuel P11 35.68

SAC-SE 11Ogle, Alex A12 37.43

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Isaac C13 37.89

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J14 38.00

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J15 39.19

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Devon C16 39.27

MCC-SE 11Bond, Drew B17 39.44

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R18 39.53

MCC-SE 11Walton, Hunter M19 40.14

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G20 41.05

UN-SE 12Davis, Eli L21 41.82

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B22 43.20

SAC-SE 12Traywick, Tyler T23 44.98

MCC-SE 11Carney, Brayden H24 45.73

SAC-SE 11Knight, Silas J25 48.14

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M26 48.31

MCC-SE 11Leming, Connor S27 48.61

OSC-SE 12Braden, Matthew C28 49.90

MCC-SE 11Dennis, Christian29 54.10

 
#63  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 30.28

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N2 34.62

MCC-SE 10Yates, Lisa B3 36.63

MCC-SE  9Chapin, Scout S4 37.25

MCC-SE  9Quernemoen, Julia E5 37.67

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina6 39.22

MCC-SE 10Royal, Allison G7 42.86

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K8 43.31

MCC-SE 10Bond, Madeline J9 43.48

OSC-SE 10Farner, Kenz B10 44.99

OSC-SE  9Dauphinais, Jae E11 46.61

MCC-SE  9Allen, Elizabeth M12 48.23

TNAQ-SE  9Stratigeas, Calista A13 52.35

MCC-SE 10Howard, Zoe E14 52.68

MCC-SE  9Sanders, Avery R15 54.09

MCC-SE 10Cobb, Addie G16 56.03

MCC-SE  9Bradshaw, Sara Catherine C17 57.66

OSC-SE 10Lewis, Becca A18 1:14.88

MCC-SE 10Kerns, Emaline S--- DQ

 
#64  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B1 31.51

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H2 34.62

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R3 35.94

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W4 42.65

SAC-SE  9Rollins, Harrison G5 42.66

MCC-SE 10Sievers, Caleb M6 44.95

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R7 48.67

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E8 49.82

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W9 50.16

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H10 50.28

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M11 52.41

MCC-SE  9Rodgers, Rhett J12 54.15

OSC-SE 10Windberry, Jaxon W13 55.52

MCC-SE  9Richey, Ward W14 1:00.31

TNAQ-SE  9Bertucci, Stephen R15 1:01.90

MCC-SE  9Wilhoit, Sam R--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Staszewski, Wally A--- DQ

MCC-SE 10McBryar, Grant G--- DQ

MCC-SE 10Reeves, Matthew E--- DQ

 
#65  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Bohner, Frances M1 19.31

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E2 21.45

MCC-SE  8Bond, Adelaide M3 21.81

MCC-SE  8Martin, Hannah4 22.60

MCC-SE  7Wiley, Ella M5 24.83

OSC-SE  8Calhoun, Jenna K6 26.04

MCC-SE  8Scott, Cleo K7 27.19

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K8 27.35

TNAQ-SE  8Berry, Orly S9 30.35

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Lydia I10 32.18

MCC-SE  8Royal, Meghan M11 32.84

MCC-SE  8Sievers, Avery M12 32.90

MCC-SE  8Holland, Grace P13 32.95

MCC-SE  6McBryar, Bella B14 34.37

MCC-SE  7Holland, Quinn Q--- DQ

 
#66  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 21.37

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Jonas M2 25.27

MCC-SE  8Meagher, Ben I3 25.35

MCC-SE  7Brooks, Trevor T4 26.19

TNAQ-SE  7Ackermann, Cooper R5 30.26

SAC-SE  6Shaw, Karol A6 32.03

MCC-SE  7McDaniel, Cameron Z7 34.20

MCC-SE  7Bradshaw, Jim C--- DQ

 
#67  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Grall, Cayce J1 2:43.50

36.03 40.68 44.2042.59

MCC-SE 13Scruggs, Emma S2 2:46.13

37.92 42.11 43.2442.86

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Anna E3 2:46.95

37.43 42.87 42.9343.72

TNAQ-SE 13Ivey, Emily A4 2:46.96

37.98 42.52 42.3644.10

TNAQ-SE 14Hafner, Veronica5 2:50.93

40.62 44.13 42.5643.62

TNAQ-SE 13Rimmer, Annie A6 2:54.40

39.83 43.70 45.8045.07

TNAQ-SE 13Cutcher, Kylie G7 2:55.71

41.17 45.16 44.2345.15

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B8 2:58.17

41.71 46.21 44.4045.85

MCC-SE 14Griffey, Alexis L9 3:06.40

41.85 47.10 47.8049.65

MCC-SE 15Birdsong, Asonia J10 3:19.19

44.11 49.34 53.8351.91

TNAQ-SE 13Chiles, Corrine E11 3:19.44

44.44 50.20 51.5453.26

OSC-SE 13Head, Ally C12 4:01.11

54.15 1:03.52 1:01.391:02.05

 
#68  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Massey, Luke D1 2:21.83

32.72 36.82 35.8636.43

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J2 2:22.26

33.89 36.53 35.6136.23

MCC-SE 17Ransom, Jon Pat P3 2:23.60

33.58 36.56 36.9736.49

TNAQ-SE 14Nosarzewski, Julian T4 2:29.07

33.86 38.73 37.1239.36

SAC-SE 17Rollins, Grant G5 2:32.83

34.00 38.43 40.2340.17

SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G6 2:36.53

35.44 39.77 40.1641.16

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M7 2:49.28

37.18 43.56 43.0945.45

MCC-SE 15Bird, Isaac A8 2:50.36

38.78 43.46 43.6844.44

MCC-SE 13Cooley, Grant R9 2:53.31

40.16 43.78 42.9546.42

MCC-SE 15Fields, Jackson J10 3:03.45

40.67 47.75 46.7348.30

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G11 3:20.31

45.53 52.56 50.6151.61

MCC-SE 13Fields, Hunter H12 3:21.60

46.42 53.23 49.0352.92

 
#69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Smith, Brighton B1 1:17.97

36.73 41.24

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R2 1:22.08

39.32 42.76

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A3 1:24.39

40.07 44.32

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E4 1:26.01

41.50 44.51

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G5 1:29.56

43.24 46.32

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C6 1:31.06

43.59 47.47

MCC-SE 12Whited, Ava E7 1:32.41

42.86 49.55

MCC-SE 11Schenck, Caroline P8 1:32.73

44.80 47.93
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(#69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

MCC-SE 12Richey, Emmy F9 1:32.98

45.16 47.82

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L10 1:35.49

46.89 48.60

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J11 1:37.03

45.47 51.56

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K12 1:44.35

50.20 54.15

MCC-SE 12Walker, Storm A13 1:47.35

51.30 56.05

SAC-SE 11Mathews, Ashlynn V14 1:55.69

56.07 59.62

 
#70  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya1 1:17.42

36.23 41.19

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E2 1:20.62

37.54 43.08

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M3 1:22.23

38.77 43.46

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J4 1:22.80

39.11 43.69

SAC-SE 12Thompson, Samuel P5 1:24.38

39.58 44.80

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M6 1:28.64

41.71 46.93

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Devon C7 1:29.55

43.68 45.87

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H8 1:31.37

45.20 46.17

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B9 1:33.68

44.77 48.91

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L10 1:33.81

43.97 49.84

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R11 1:36.76

45.06 51.70

SAC-SE 11Ogle, Alex A12 1:38.24

47.70 50.54

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Isaac C13 1:38.33

45.91 52.42

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J14 1:39.32

47.64 51.68

MCC-SE 11Walton, Hunter M15 1:41.69

48.03 53.66

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G16 1:43.36

49.35 54.01

MCC-SE 11Carney, Brayden H17 1:44.22

48.34 55.88

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M18 1:50.55

49.78 1:00.77

MCC-SE 11Dennis, Christian19 1:50.86

51.50 59.36

SAC-SE 12Traywick, Tyler T20 1:51.38

53.02 58.36

SAC-SE 11Knight, Silas J21 1:59.38

56.23 1:03.15

MCC-SE 11Leming, Connor S22 2:03.24

56.72 1:06.52

 
#71  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 1:24.81

40.98 43.83

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N2 1:27.11

41.75 45.36

MCC-SE  9Quernemoen, Julia E3 1:32.36

44.73 47.63

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina4 1:36.04

46.21 49.83

MCC-SE 10Royal, Allison G5 1:43.59

49.85 53.74

OSC-SE 10Farner, Kenz B6 1:48.30

51.18 57.12

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K7 1:50.52

53.98 56.54

MCC-SE 10Bond, Madeline J8 1:52.25

52.55 59.70

MCC-SE 10Howard, Zoe E9 1:54.20

54.07 1:00.13

MCC-SE 10Cobb, Addie G10 1:57.83

56.04 1:01.79

TNAQ-SE  9Stratigeas, Calista A11 1:58.43

57.64 1:00.79

OSC-SE  9Dauphinais, Jae E12 2:03.50

59.10 1:04.40

MCC-SE  9Frakes, Chloe R13 2:11.71

1:01.07 1:10.64

MCC-SE  9Bradshaw, Sara Catherine C14 2:30.64

1:13.05 1:17.59

MCC-SE  9Sanders, Avery R--- DQ

57.53 1:06.12

 
#72  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B1 1:28.37

43.18 45.19

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R2 1:51.60

54.97 56.63

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H3 1:51.73

52.93 58.80

MCC-SE  9Rodgers, Rhett J4 1:52.05

55.90 56.15

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W5 1:54.38

54.88 59.50

OSC-SE 10Windberry, Jaxon W6 1:57.24

56.72 1:00.52

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W7 1:57.26

55.81 1:01.45

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M8 2:02.93

58.93 1:04.00

SAC-SE  9Rollins, Harrison G9 2:06.71

59.47 1:07.24

TNAQ-SE  9Bertucci, Stephen R10 2:12.10

1:02.13 1:09.97

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E11 2:34.60

1:14.24 1:20.36

MCC-SE  9Staszewski, Wally A--- DQ

1:04.65 1:11.21

 
#73  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Bohner, Frances M1 47.78

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E2 51.66

MCC-SE  8Bond, Adelaide M3 53.34

MCC-SE  8Martin, Hannah4 57.87

MCC-SE  8Royal, Meghan M5 1:05.37

MCC-SE  7Wiley, Ella M6 1:05.47

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K7 1:07.49

MCC-SE  8Scott, Cleo K8 1:07.80

MCC-SE  6McBryar, Bella B--- DQ

TNAQ-SE  8Berry, Orly S--- DQ

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Lydia I--- DQ

 
#74  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 49.29

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Jonas M2 59.86

MCC-SE  8Meagher, Ben I3 1:01.05

MCC-SE  7Brooks, Trevor T4 1:01.47

OSC-SE  8Windberry, Jaden J5 1:03.64

TNAQ-SE  7Ackermann, Cooper R6 1:17.99

 
#75  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 13Rimmer, Annie A1 57.69

27.78 29.91

TNAQ-SE 13Cutcher, Kylie G2 57.81

28.42 29.39

MCC-SE 13Scruggs, Emma S3 58.79

28.10 30.69

TNAQ-SE 14Hafner, Veronica4 1:01.29

29.65 31.64

MCC-SE 15Schlegel, Kate L5 1:02.39

30.55 31.84

MCC-SE 17Grall, Cayce J6 1:02.96

30.37 32.59

TNAQ-SE 15Barclay, Allison N7 1:03.11

29.80 33.31

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Anna E8 1:03.52

29.99 33.53

TNAQ-SE 13Chiles, Corrine E9 1:05.03

31.98 33.05

MCC-SE 14Easley, Lexi A10 1:05.13

31.75 33.38

MCC-SE 14Walton, Hannah E11 1:05.89

31.67 34.22
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(#75  Girls 100 Yard Free)

MCC-SE 14Griffey, Alexis L12 1:06.06

31.40 34.66

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B13 1:06.71

32.56 34.15

MCC-SE 13Connelly, Emma K14 1:07.39

32.42 34.97

MCC-SE 13Harricharran, Tiffany H15 1:07.84

32.19 35.65

MCC-SE 14Calhoun, Claire J16 1:10.09

33.00 37.09

MCC-SE 15Birdsong, Asonia J17 1:12.85

34.48 38.37

MCC-SE 13Staszewski, Tyler T18 1:16.03

OSC-SE 13Head, Ally C19 1:18.57

37.59 40.98

 
#76  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Ransom, Jon Pat P1 50.11

24.21 25.90

SAC-SE 18McFalls, Matthew D2 50.13

15.63 34.50

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Gabriel M3 50.37

24.28 26.09

MCC-SE 17Bootle, Will W4 50.74

25.06 25.68

MCC-SE 15Griffith, Ben J5 52.36

24.99 27.37

MCC-SE 18Via, William H6 53.19

25.56 27.63

MCC-SE 15Massey, Luke D7 53.77

25.64 28.13

TNAQ-SE 14Nosarzewski, Julian T8 55.27

26.42 28.85

MCC-SE 16Johnson, James M9 55.28

25.92 29.36

SAC-SE 17Rollins, Grant G10 55.88

26.54 29.34

MCC-SE 15Bird, Isaac A11 57.60

27.42 30.18

SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G12 57.73

27.63 30.10

MCC-SE 13Cooley, Grant R13 58.96

28.09 30.87

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K14 59.79

29.01 30.78

MCC-SE 15Fields, Jackson J15 59.98

28.30 31.68

MCC-SE 13Carney, Joshua L16 1:00.14

28.98 31.16

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M17 1:03.20

30.31 32.89

MCC-SE 13Fields, Hunter H18 1:10.43

33.55 36.88

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G19 1:16.08

35.24 40.84

OSC-SE 13Matthews, Miles D20 1:22.69

37.75 44.94

MCC-SE 14Geter, Austin T21 1:31.07

 
#77  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R1 1:00.01

29.33 30.68

MCC-SE 11Smith, Brighton B2 1:00.20

29.78 30.42

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C3 1:02.93

30.43 32.50

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E4 1:05.12

31.15 33.97

MCC-SE 12Austin, Abi E5 1:06.15

32.13 34.02

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G6 1:08.96

32.68 36.28

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L7 1:08.98

33.80 35.18

MCC-SE 12Richey, Emmy F8 1:09.15

33.71 35.44

MCC-SE 12Ochel, Allie D9 1:09.91

33.36 36.55

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J10 1:12.22

35.38 36.84

MCC-SE 11Schenck, Caroline P11 1:12.34

34.31 38.03

MCC-SE 12Whited, Ava E12 1:13.94

35.84 38.10

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K13 1:13.96

35.51 38.45

MCC-SE 12Walker, Storm A14 1:24.49

40.55 43.94

SAC-SE 11Mathews, Ashlynn V15 1:30.70

43.00 47.70

 
#78  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya1 1:00.55

28.74 31.81

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L2 1:01.74

29.86 31.88

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P3 1:01.99

30.02 31.97

SAC-SE 12Thompson, Samuel P4 1:02.65

30.21 32.44

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E*5 1:02.79

30.18 32.61

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K*5 1:02.79

29.98 32.81

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M7 1:02.98

30.17 32.81

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M8 1:03.13

30.09 33.04

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H9 1:04.74

30.99 33.75

MCC-SE 12Grande, Alexander M10 1:06.55

32.34 34.21

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H11 1:08.23

33.18 35.05

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Devon C12 1:11.08

33.45 37.63

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J13 1:11.82

33.75 38.07

SAC-SE 11Ogle, Alex A14 1:11.86

34.45 37.41

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R15 1:11.98

34.03 37.95

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Isaac C16 1:13.57

36.65 36.92

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B17 1:14.75

35.05 39.70

UN-SE 12Davis, Eli L18 1:16.73

35.47 41.26

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G19 1:19.22

38.18 41.04

MCC-SE 11Walton, Hunter M20 1:19.29

38.76 40.53

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J21 1:20.67

38.52 42.15

MCC-SE 11Bond, Drew B22 1:21.71

36.95 44.76

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M23 1:23.63

38.73 44.90

SAC-SE 12Traywick, Tyler T24 1:24.11

38.94 45.17

SAC-SE 11Knight, Silas J25 1:25.55

40.44 45.11

MCC-SE 11Carney, Brayden H26 1:27.57

39.83 47.74

MCC-SE 11Leming, Connor S27 1:29.42

41.09 48.33

MCC-SE 11Dennis, Christian28 1:44.50

 
#79  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 1:01.98

30.28 31.70

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N2 1:14.12

34.63 39.49

MCC-SE 10Yates, Lisa B3 1:15.33

16.75 58.58

MCC-SE  9Quernemoen, Julia E4 1:16.32

36.20 40.12

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina5 1:16.58

36.50 40.08

MCC-SE  9Chapin, Scout S6 1:17.56

36.69 40.87

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K7 1:20.98

38.74 42.24
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(#79  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free)

MCC-SE 10Bond, Madeline J8 1:23.39

41.87 41.52

OSC-SE 10Farner, Kenz B9 1:26.41

12.38 1:14.03

MCC-SE 10Royal, Allison G10 1:29.57

42.91 46.66

MCC-SE 10Howard, Zoe E11 1:29.69

42.88 46.81

MCC-SE  9Allen, Elizabeth M12 1:34.45

43.55 50.90

TNAQ-SE  9Stratigeas, Calista A13 1:38.99

46.00 52.99

MCC-SE 10Cobb, Addie G14 1:40.14

45.84 54.30

OSC-SE  9Dauphinais, Jae E15 1:42.06

47.34 54.72

MCC-SE  9Frakes, Chloe R16 1:45.44

49.54 55.90

MCC-SE  9Bradshaw, Sara Catherine C17 1:47.63

49.00 58.63

MCC-SE 10Kerns, Emaline S18 1:49.32

51.42 57.90

MCC-SE  9Sanders, Avery R19 1:52.25

 
#80  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R1 1:09.58

33.65 35.93

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B2 1:10.32

33.90 36.42

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H3 1:14.45

36.16 38.29

SAC-SE  9Rollins, Harrison G4 1:17.36

36.21 41.15

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W5 1:20.59

38.51 42.08

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R6 1:24.00

40.51 43.49

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H7 1:24.96

40.03 44.93

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W8 1:26.64

43.39 43.25

TNAQ-SE  9Bertucci, Stephen R9 1:28.18

42.58 45.60

MCC-SE 10McBryar, Grant G10 1:29.47

40.65 48.82

MCC-SE  9Richey, Ward W11 1:30.13

44.67 45.46

MCC-SE 10Sievers, Caleb M12 1:30.37

41.06 49.31

MCC-SE  9Rodgers, Rhett J13 1:30.44

46.58 43.86

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M14 1:31.08

44.78 46.30

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E15 1:32.04

44.29 47.75

MCC-SE  9Dzik, Miles K16 1:35.53

41.36 54.17

OSC-SE 10Windberry, Jaxon W17 1:37.98

46.32 51.66

MCC-SE 10Reeves, Matthew E18 1:39.32

44.27 55.05

MCC-SE  9Wilhoit, Sam R19 1:49.84

50.47 59.37

MCC-SE  9Staszewski, Wally A20 1:50.00

 
#81  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Bohner, Frances M1 35.83

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E2 41.43

MCC-SE  8Bond, Adelaide M3 41.73

OSC-SE  8Calhoun, Jenna K4 46.33

MCC-SE  8Scott, Cleo K5 46.80

MCC-SE  8Martin, Hannah6 47.01

TNAQ-SE  8Berry, Orly S7 49.52

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K8 50.48

MCC-SE  7Wiley, Ella M9 53.31

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Lydia I10 53.58

MCC-SE  8Royal, Meghan M11 55.81

MCC-SE  8Holland, Grace P12 1:06.94

MCC-SE  8Sievers, Avery M13 1:11.97

MCC-SE  7Holland, Quinn Q14 1:17.60

 
#82  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 32.93

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Jonas M2 41.37

MCC-SE  8Meagher, Ben I3 42.60

MCC-SE  7Brooks, Trevor T4 47.73

TNAQ-SE  7Ackermann, Cooper R5 49.88

SAC-SE  6Shaw, Karol A6 55.42

OSC-SE  8Windberry, Jaden J7 57.62

MCC-SE  7Bradshaw, Jim C8 1:15.38

PEAQ-MS  6Balfour, Michael S9 1:50.75

 
#83  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 13Scruggs, Emma S1 2:14.70

32.29 33.32 34.3134.78

TNAQ-SE 13Ivey, Emily A2 2:22.12

34.43 35.67 35.5636.46

TNAQ-SE 13Cutcher, Kylie G3 2:22.67

34.53 36.21 35.2636.67

TNAQ-SE 13Rimmer, Annie A4 2:22.85

34.85 36.39 35.4936.12

MCC-SE 15Schlegel, Kate L5 2:35.62

36.68 39.67 38.4640.81

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Anna E6 2:37.61

36.43 40.27 39.8841.03

MCC-SE 14Walton, Hannah E7 2:38.25

38.25 40.56 39.4440.00

TNAQ-SE 15Barclay, Allison N8 2:38.77

36.61 39.99 40.9141.26

TNAQ-SE 13Chadwell, Mandi B9 2:46.89

39.9142.73

MCC-SE 14Easley, Lexi A10 2:48.39

39.77

MCC-SE 13Connelly, Emma K11 2:50.64

40.59 43.49 41.6644.90

MCC-SE 15Birdsong, Asonia J12 2:51.09

1:29.41

TNAQ-SE 13Chiles, Corrine E13 2:52.00

39.60 43.69 42.3646.35

MCC-SE 14Calhoun, Claire J14 2:55.72

41.54 44.40 44.3445.44

MCC-SE 13Staszewski, Tyler T15 3:18.47

 
#84  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Gabriel M1 2:00.67

28.56 30.70 30.2631.15

MCC-SE 17Goren, Barak2 2:04.21

30.34 31.53 30.8731.47

MCC-SE 17Ransom, Jon Pat P3 2:04.47

30.51 31.83 30.5031.63

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J4 2:06.25

30.18 32.36 31.3332.38

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Max A5 2:06.74

30.54 32.26 31.3732.57

SAC-SE 17Rollins, Grant G6 2:10.03

30.01 33.08 33.2333.71

SAC-SE 18McFalls, Matthew D7 2:12.31

31.65 33.39 33.3933.88

MCC-SE 13Gallagher, Reece A8 2:15.42

32.09 34.63 34.0034.70

MCC-SE 16Johnson, James M*9 2:16.64

31.39 35.21 35.1334.91

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K*9 2:16.64

32.73 35.58 32.5935.74

SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G11 2:20.29

32.36 35.40 35.5536.98

UN-SE 13Hondorf, Vidar M12 2:33.13

35.98 39.02 37.4740.66

TNAQ-SE 13Mahan, Daegan G13 2:56.10

41.60 45.82 43.3845.30

 
#85  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Sharma, Davina R1 1:08.67

33.61 35.06

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E2 1:12.67

35.70 36.97

MCC-SE 12Austin, Abi E3 1:14.08

35.10 38.98

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A4 1:16.28

37.96 38.32

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Kelley Grace G5 1:17.48

38.51 38.97
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(#85  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

MCC-SE 12Whited, Ava E6 1:17.90

37.24 40.66

TNAQ-SE 12Midis, Lattie C7 1:19.99

39.75 40.24

MCC-SE 12Richey, Emmy F8 1:20.88

40.98 39.90

TNAQ-SE 11Ackermann, Emma K9 1:22.57

40.43 42.14

MCC-SE 11Schenck, Caroline P10 1:23.27

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J11 1:24.03

41.99 42.04

MCC-SE 12Ochel, Allie D12 1:26.99

43.06 43.93

MCC-SE 12Walker, Storm A13 1:40.38

SAC-SE 11Mathews, Ashlynn V14 1:48.73

 
#86  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K1 1:08.50

33.81 34.69

SAC-SE 12Thompson, Samuel P2 1:10.59

34.62 35.97

TNAQ-SE 12Brunson, Connor M3 1:10.69

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P4 1:11.18

34.87 36.31

TNAQ-SE 12Arnwine, Pep L5 1:11.93

35.50 36.43

TNAQ-SE 12Barclay, Ryan M6 1:14.07

35.79 38.28

MCC-SE 12Kinley, Conor E7 1:14.18

36.13 38.05

TNAQ-SE 11Burris, Hank H8 1:15.06

36.59 38.47

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H9 1:16.75

37.41 39.34

MCC-SE 12Grande, Alexander M10 1:20.68

39.04 41.64

SAC-SE 11Ogle, Alex A11 1:21.83

40.08 41.75

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B12 1:23.29

41.11 42.18

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R13 1:23.48

40.02 43.46

UN-SE 12Davis, Eli L14 1:27.18

43.04 44.14

TNAQ-SE 11Thornburgh, Jaxon G15 1:28.54

43.73 44.81

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Isaac C16 1:28.99

MCC-SE 11Bond, Drew B17 1:33.34

SAC-SE 11Knight, Silas J18 1:35.80

46.34 49.46

TNAQ-SE 12Smith, Nicholas M19 1:37.31

46.57 50.74

MCC-SE 11Walton, Hunter M20 1:37.42

47.86 49.56

SAC-SE 12Traywick, Tyler T21 1:38.07

47.53 50.54

MCC-SE 11Dennis, Christian22 2:11.81

1:02.30 1:09.51

 
#87  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 1:09.70

34.29 35.41

MCC-SE 10Yates, Lisa B2 1:24.43

MCC-SE  9Quernemoen, Julia E3 1:24.89

42.21 42.68

TNAQ-SE  9Leslie, Lauren K4 1:26.42

42.46 43.96

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina5 1:27.97

42.68 45.29

MCC-SE  9Chapin, Scout S6 1:29.81

43.30 46.51

OSC-SE 10Farner, Kenz B7 1:33.02

45.07 47.95

MCC-SE 10Bond, Madeline J8 1:38.48

MCC-SE 10Royal, Allison G9 1:39.42

MCC-SE  9Allen, Elizabeth M10 1:51.32

54.30 57.02

TNAQ-SE  9Stratigeas, Calista A11 1:51.66

54.70 56.96

MCC-SE  9Frakes, Chloe R12 1:57.88

57.82 1:00.06

MCC-SE 10Kerns, Emaline S13 2:07.06

1:00.31 1:06.75

OSC-SE 10Lewis, Becca A14 2:08.12

1:01.05 1:07.07

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N--- DQ

38.77 41.41

MCC-SE  9Sanders, Avery R--- DQ

 
#88  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R1 1:21.38

39.79 41.59

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H2 1:22.27

42.19 40.08

TNAQ-SE 10Bertucci, Henry H3 1:35.29

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W4 1:36.51

46.67 49.84

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W5 1:38.25

49.69 48.56

TNAQ-SE 10Salsbury, Braden R6 1:42.45

52.46 49.99

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E7 1:46.60

51.96 54.64

MCC-SE  9Rodgers, Rhett J8 1:47.28

54.00 53.28

MCC-SE  9Richey, Ward W9 1:47.39

33.88 1:13.51

MCC-SE  9Dzik, Miles K10 1:48.09

50.18 57.91

TNAQ-SE  9Chadwell, Tommy M11 1:48.58

54.12 54.46

MCC-SE  9Staszewski, Wally A12 1:51.33

52.32 59.01

TNAQ-SE  9Bertucci, Stephen R13 1:52.40

52.78 59.62

MCC-SE  9Wilhoit, Sam R14 2:00.71

57.91 1:02.80

MCC-SE 10McBryar, Grant G--- DQ

MCC-SE 10Reeves, Matthew E--- DQ

1:01.14 1:00.85

 
#89  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE  8Nosarzewski, Karolina E1 46.79

MCC-SE  8Bond, Adelaide M2 52.84

MCC-SE  8Martin, Hannah3 53.38

MCC-SE  8Scott, Cleo K4 54.06

MCC-SE  6McBryar, Bella B5 59.46

MCC-SE  7Wiley, Ella M6 1:00.79

MCC-SE  8Obringer, Ella K7 1:01.12

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Lydia I8 1:05.72

MCC-SE  8Holland, Grace P9 1:07.67

MCC-SE  8Royal, Meghan M10 1:07.84

MCC-SE  8Sievers, Avery M11 1:20.47

MCC-SE  7Holland, Quinn Q12 1:29.48

 
#90  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Shaw, Kuba O1 42.21

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Jonas M2 49.72

MCC-SE  7Brooks, Trevor T3 52.20

TNAQ-SE  7Ackermann, Cooper R4 54.96

OSC-SE  8Windberry, Jaden J5 56.68

MCC-SE  8Meagher, Ben I6 58.68

SAC-SE  6Shaw, Karol A7 1:02.14

MCC-SE  7Bradshaw, Jim C8 1:08.27

PEAQ-MS  6Balfour, Michael S9 1:53.01

 
#91  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Smith, Brighton B1 2:29.49

33.32 38.81 33.6343.73

TNAQ-SE 12Salsbury, Kate E2 2:40.50

38.33 40.17 34.5147.49

MCC-SE 12Austin, Abi E3 2:44.60

37.96 42.91 35.1248.61

UN-SE 11Allitt, Cassidy L4 2:49.15

35.04 44.90 38.3350.88

MCC-SE 12Whited, Ava E5 2:54.99

37.95 45.70 40.4850.86

MCC-SE 12Richey, Emmy F6 2:56.26

46.21 43.35 36.3750.33

MCC-SE 12Ochel, Allie D7 2:56.87

41.34 46.99 38.2250.32

SAC-SE 11Huskey, Avery J8 2:58.78

45.71 44.00 36.0453.03
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(#91  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

MCC-SE 11Schenck, Caroline P9 3:07.16

41.3057.10

 
#92  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Kohinata, Kenya1 2:25.25

33.38 36.68 32.9642.23

MCC-SE 11Powe, Sam P2 2:32.44

34.84 38.06 32.4747.07

MCC-SE 12McDaniel, Jacob K3 2:35.95

35.95 39.71 34.7245.57

MCC-SE 12Fitzsimmons, Finn J4 2:43.34

38.15 41.20 36.9547.04

MCC-SE 12Alameddine, Caled H5 2:43.38

35.73 42.54 34.9150.20

SAC-SE 12Ogle, Caleb B6 2:55.83

44.48 41.25 36.6753.43

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Devon C7 2:58.94

43.65 46.53 39.5449.22

MCC-SE 12Grande, Alexander M8 3:06.62

39.34 44.42 43.0259.84

MCC-SE 11Horne, Andrew J9 3:12.80

45.67 52.46 42.0052.67

UN-SE 12Davis, Eli L10 3:22.65

46.19 50.21 46.9259.33

SAC-SE 11Knight, Silas J11 3:34.38

51.04 49.79 46.371:07.18

MCC-SE 11Dzik, Noah R--- DNF

 
#93  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEAQ-MS 10Balfour, Lauren A1 2:35.88

32.88 41.05 33.7548.20

MCC-SE 10Thompson, Lauren N2 2:59.04

39.26 44.02 43.1652.60

MCC-SE  9Quernemoen, Julia E3 3:01.21

39.62 44.55 43.2053.84

TNAQ-SE  9Hafner, Alina4 3:06.69

42.42 48.77 42.4653.04

 
#94  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Officer, Grayson B1 2:44.89

36.26 43.02 36.2849.33

MCC-SE 10Berry, Ryan R2 2:45.36

37.28 42.75 36.3349.00

MCC-SE 10Bevill, Ben H3 2:59.59

40.76 45.58 39.1954.06

TNAQ-SE 10Chiles, Cole W4 3:28.90

50.48 52.97 44.071:01.38

SAC-SE  9Rollins, Harrison G5 3:33.35

45.32 47.39 43.971:16.67

TNAQ-SE  9Shelton, Harrison W6 3:44.76

56.49 51.43 51.471:05.37

TNAQ-SE 10Coleman, Dane E7 4:12.92

58.85 1:04.26 50.511:19.30

 
#95  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATNAQ-SE1 1:47.94

Hafner, Veronica 14 Rimmer, Annie A 13

Ivey, Emily A 13 Cutcher, Kylie G 13

27.33 26.69 26.5027.42

AMCC-SE2 1:51.69

Scruggs, Emma S 13 Thompson, Anna E 13

Grall, Cayce J 17 Schlegel, Kate L 15

27.59 26.78 28.2929.03

BMCC-SE3 1:57.89

Easley, Lexi A 14 Connelly, Emma K 13

Harricharran, Tiffany H 13 Walton, Hannah E 14

29.76 29.15 28.9430.04

CMCC-SE4 2:05.85

Calhoun, Claire J 14 Birdsong, Asonia J 15

Griffey, Alexis L 14 Staszewski, Tyler T 13

30.36 29.71 30.7735.01

 
#96  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CMCC-SE1 1:35.58

Johnson, Gabriel M 15 Johnson, James M 16

Ransom, Max A 14 Cooley, Grant R 13

23.22 23.29 25.5323.54

AMCC-SE2 1:36.85

Ransom, Jon Pat P 17 Goren, Barak 17

Gallagher, Reece A 13 Bird, Isaac A 15

22.86 23.53 25.4924.97

BMCC-SE3 1:38.34

Griffith, Ben J 15 Bootle, Will W 17

Via, William H 18 Fields, Jackson J 15

23.91 23.74 38.3512.34

DMCC-SE4 1:40.52

Massey, Luke D 15 Bevill, Ethan J 16

Carney, Joshua L 13 Berry, Kyle K 13

24.01 24.10 26.1126.30

 
#97  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATNAQ-SE1 2:00.38

Salsbury, Kate E 12 Ackermann, Emma K 11

Chadwell, Kelley Grace G 11Midis, Lattie C 12

29.94 33.29 27.6229.53

AMCC-SE2 2:00.61

Austin, Abi E 12 White, Emma-Kate A 11

Ochel, Allie D 12 Smith, Brighton B 11

31.78 30.31 26.7031.82

BMCC-SE3 2:05.09

Richey, Emmy F 12 Whited, Ava E 12

Easley, Morgyn E 12 Sharma, Davina R 11

32.41 31.10 29.5931.99

 
#98  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATNAQ-SE1 1:51.16

Barclay, Ryan M 12 Kohinata, Kenya 12

Brunson, Connor M 12 Arnwine, Pep L 12

28.78 27.44 28.0726.87

AMCC-SE2 1:56.51

Powe, Sam P 11 Alameddine, Caled H 12

Dzik, Noah R 11 Kinley, Conor E 12

29.44 32.15 28.2626.66

BMCC-SE3 1:59.18

McDaniel, Jacob K 12 Fitzsimmons, Finn J 12

Frakes, Devon C 11 Grande, Alexander M 12

28.75 30.91 28.6030.92

CMCC-SE4 2:21.30

Walton, Hunter M 11 Bond, Drew B 11

Horne, Andrew J 11 Taylor, Isaac C 11

35.40 38.61 48.2919.00

 
#99  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:13.88

Chapin, Scout S 9 Quernemoen, Julia E 9

Yates, Lisa B 10 Thompson, Lauren N 10

33.54 1:07.77 32.57

ATNAQ-SE2 2:30.99

Stratigeas, Calista A 9 Berry, Orly S 8

Nosarzewski, Karolina E 8 Hafner, Alina 9

40.98 51.43 16.4642.12

BMCC-SE3 2:37.33

Bond, Madeline J 10 Howard, Zoe E 10

Allen, Elizabeth M 9 Royal, Allison G 10

36.75 42.63 37.1540.80

CMCC-SE4 3:13.22

Cobb, Addie G 10 Frakes, Chloe R 9

Kerns, Emaline S 10 Sanders, Avery R 9

46.08 46.66 41.3959.09

 
#100  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:14.00

Officer, Grayson B 10 Bevill, Ben H 10

Dzik, Miles K 9 Berry, Ryan R 10

32.25 33.37 32.1036.28

ATNAQ-SE2 2:34.54

Bertucci, Henry H 10 Shelton, Harrison W 9

Salsbury, Braden R 10 Chiles, Cole W 10

38.48 41.39 34.7339.94

BTNAQ-SE3 2:52.49

Bertucci, Stephen R 9 Ackermann, Cooper R 7

Coleman, Dane E 10 Chadwell, Tommy M 9

39.7938.32

BMCC-SE--- DQ

McBryar, Grant G 10 Sievers, Caleb M 10

Staszewski, Wally A 9 Rodgers, Rhett J 9

41.54 39.56 41.11
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#101  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:16.10

Bond, Adelaide M 8 Scott, Cleo K 8

Martin, Hannah 8 Bohner, Frances M 8

41.20 34.90

CMCC-SE2 2:09.84

Holland, Quinn Q 7 Holland, Grace P 8

Sievers, Avery M 8 McBryar, Bella B 6

BMCC-SE--- DNF

Mizutani, Lydia I 6 Obringer, Ella K 8

Wiley, Ella M 7 Royal, Meghan M 8

50.54

 
#102  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:35.58

Bradshaw, Jim C 7 McDaniel, Cameron Z 7

Brooks, Trevor T 7 Taylor, Jonas M 8

 
#103  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 13Scruggs, Emma S1 4:53.51

32.23 36.46 36.6936.34

42.15 43.38 33.14 33.12

TNAQ-SE 13Ivey, Emily A2 5:04.75

33.31 38.71 39.3738.68

42.74 44.32 34.14 33.48

TNAQ-SE 13Rimmer, Annie A3 5:08.15

32.63 36.56 38.0238.71

45.94 46.42 35.43 34.44

TNAQ-SE 14Hafner, Veronica4 5:17.07

35.83 41.79 39.9139.51

46.17 44.91 35.08 33.87

MCC-SE 17Grall, Cayce J5 5:18.25

34.66 39.93 40.9240.17

44.28 44.78 37.32 36.19

TNAQ-SE 15Barclay, Allison N6 5:29.12

34.78 40.74 41.4242.14

49.14 49.74 36.03 35.13

 
#104  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Gabriel M1 4:20.68

27.49 33.29 32.2835.24

36.48 36.83 30.30 28.77

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ethan J2 4:22.56

29.99 32.88 33.4233.72

36.98 37.38 29.85 28.34

MCC-SE 17Ransom, Jon Pat P3 4:23.65

28.65 32.32 33.4534.76

38.85 38.47 29.76 27.39

MCC-SE 17Goren, Barak4 4:31.85

29.50 32.87 32.8834.32

40.45 39.65 31.79 30.39

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Max A5 4:32.07

29.87 32.85 34.4635.82

39.78 39.85 31.31 28.13

MCC-SE 15Griffith, Ben J6 4:34.93

28.72 33.07 34.9136.04

40.27 40.44 31.33 30.15

MCC-SE 13Gallagher, Reece A7 4:45.74

31.09 35.86 37.3036.73

40.81 41.10 32.28 30.57

MCC-SE 15Massey, Luke D8 4:47.98

29.53 35.30 37.3837.90

40.75 39.82 34.13 33.17

MCC-SE 17Bootle, Will W9 4:49.06

31.03 35.90 38.0237.63

45.80 44.55 28.40 27.73

SAC-SE 17Rollins, Grant G10 4:53.59

31.34 36.65 36.6036.06

42.35 42.90 34.55 33.14

SAC-SE 15Knight, Samuel G11 5:05.28

33.54 39.06 39.8739.97

42.62 43.33 34.65 32.24

MCC-SE 13Berry, Kyle K12 5:06.55

32.04 38.42 37.7439.42

46.89 43.67 35.59 32.78

MCC-SE 16Johnson, James M13 5:11.01

33.80 39.74 37.9638.86

45.42 45.41 34.88 34.94

MCC-SE 13Carney, Joshua L14 5:44.88

34.65 42.39 45.4147.07

53.41 51.64 1:10.31

MCC-SE 15Fields, Jackson J15 5:52.59

37.17 44.42 45.2744.50

50.64 50.81 41.33 38.45


